
Child Protection Working Group Meetings Calendar 2025
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National CPWG Partner meetings

Every 3rd Thursday of the month
10:00 – 12:00,
Germain Ngwassi: gngwassi@unicef.org 

North and Akkar
Every 3rd Tuesday of the month
10:30 – 12:00,
Maya Al Ghoul, malghoul@unicef.org

Bekaa and Baalbek-El Hermel
Every last Wednesday of the month
10:00 – 12:00
Mohammad Saleh: mosaleh@unicef.org

Beirut and Mount Lebanon
Every last Thursday of the month
10:00 – 12:00 (times may change)
Aimee Karam, aikaram@unicef.org

South and Nabatieh
Every 2nd Thursday of the month
12:30 – 14:00
Rana Bizri: rbizri@unicef.org

National CPWG Core Group
Every 2nd Wednesday of the month 10:00 – 12:00
Germain Ngwassi: gngwassi@unicef.org 

Notes:

PSS Committee meetings are held every 4th Thursday - for more details contact: Ahmad Einein (ahmad.einein@rescue.org) or Roula Abi Saad (ralsaad@unicef.org)

Case Management Task Force meetings are held every 3rd Tuesday - for more details contact: Taghrid Abdallah (taghrid.Abdallah@rescue.org) or Nisrine Tawily (ntawily@unicef.org)
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